
CARGO SCHEDULE
For August 2013

Date Day Name of Vessel Commodity
August 02, 2013 Friday Harmony Leader Vehicles

August 03, 2013 Saturday Bernuth Line

August 05, 2013 Monday Sea Freight Line Container

August 05, 2013 Monday Polka General

August 06, 2013 Tuesday Tropic Carib Container 

August 06, 2013 Tuesday Cement Vessel Cement

August 07, 2013 Wednesday CMA CGM LINE Container 

August 08, 2013 Thursday Admiral Bay II General

August 10, 2013 Saturday Agulhas Stream Container/Breakbulk

August 12, 2013 Monday Sea Freight Line Container

August 12, 2013 Monday Cement Vessel Cement

August 12, 2013 Monday Polka General

August 13, 2013 Tuesday Tropic Unity Container

August 13, 2013 Tuesday CMA CGM LINE Container

August 14, 2013 Wednesday Bernuth Line Container

August 17, 2013 Saturday Benguela Stream Container/Breakbulk

August 19, 2013 Monday Sea Freight Line Container

August 19, 2013 Monday Polka General

August 20, 2013 Tuesday Tropic Carib Container

August 20, 2013 Tuesday CMA CGM LINE Container

August 21, 2013 Wednesday Bernuth Line Container



Cargo Schedule

For the Month of August 2013

Date Day Name of Vessel Commodity
August 22, 2013 Thursday Admiral Bay II General

August 23, 2013 Friday Cement Vessel Cement

August 24, 2013 Saturday Timor Stream Container/Breakbulk

August 26, 2013 Monday Sea Freight Line Container

August 26, 2013 Monday Polka General

August 27, 2013 Tuesday Tropic Unity Container

August 27, 2013 Tuesday CMA CGM LINE Container

August 28, 2013 Wednesday Bernuth Line Container

August 31, 2013 Saturday Klipper Stream Container/Breakbulk

Note:

The Cargo Schedule is subject to change. Please contact the Marine Department  

for more information.


